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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #33203

Division: 14UB PREMIER

Date: sunday, February 9, 2025

Home: 11 (14U) CSA Elite 64

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

11

001
010
011
015
017
018
019
002
021
039
004
042
006
060
007
071
074
075
077
079
008
009

C

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: scpbo1

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 11 (14U) NCFCY Gold North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(14U) CSA Elite 64

Name Goals Misconduct
Parker Phillips

Neel Khimji
Joshua Hutchins
Cace Sakowicz
Tyler Marino
Turner Onstad
Paul Dieckmann
Jack VanOrder
Timur Aiupov

Ford McCorvey
Loughlin Rech
Zamil Zahir
Alexander Berkovich
Andrew Causey
Nicolas Delozier
Jackson Mills
Valentino Patria
Palash Krishnatrey
Cameron Blake
Mark Parra
Lorenzo Anselmo

Yojith Varma Saji

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (14U) NCFCY Gold North

No. Name Goals Misconduct
001 Liam Sparzak

010 Lucas McClellan
014 Noah Webb

022 Chris Azer

025 Xavier Arce

028 William Light

003 Sullivan Blackburn
031 Zachary Phillips
034 Jackson Settlemeyer
037 Lucas Widen

042 James Burke

005 lan Garcia

052 Camden Simons
067 Mason Jones

007 Hunter Gray

072 Thomas Mullin
077 Mahendra Varma
093 Kerrington Williams

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




